

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 98/2012

JEEJA GHOSH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Divya Jyoti Jai Puriar, Adv.  
Mr. Avi Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Isha J. Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.  
  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for hearing on 29th March, 2016 high up on the Board.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by USHA  
RANI BHARDWAJ  
Date: 2016.03.19  
11:48:38 IST  
Reason: